
RFP #06-19 for Transportation Software Tuesday, March 19th, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Tyler 
Technologies

Ecolane USA

Pricing
40 35 35

Ability to service the contract
25 20 20

References
15 12 12

Technology
10 9 10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 0 10

Total 100 76 87 0 0

Tyler Technologies

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Ecolane USA

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Transportation Software Source Management onvia onvia 509 Olive Way, 509 Olive Way, 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Transportation Software CivicSmart, Inc. Cassie Hoglund 316 N. MILWAUKEE ST. MILWAUKEE Wisconsin 53202 6088077291 choglund@civicsmart.com
Transportation Software Cambridge Systematics, Inc. Lisa Medearis 10415 Morado Circle Austin Texas 78759 512-691-8501 prequalifications@camsys.com
Transportation Software Henrich Equipment Co., Inc. Robert Henrich 42 Field Street West Babylon New York 11704 6312936920 rhenrich@henrichinc.com
Transportation Software IBI Group Monica Levack 18401 Von Karman, Ste. 110 Irvine California 92630 949-697-9597 monica.levack@ibigroup.com
Transportation Software Resource Data Jeannette Lee 560 E. 34th Ave. Anchorage Alaska 99503 (907) 563-8100 salesandmarketing@resdat.com
Transportation Software AssetWorks Lynn SOns 998 Old Eagle School RD Wayne Pennsylvania 19087 610-687-9202 lynn.sons@assetworks.com
Transportation Software MJM Innovations Dominique Bonhomme 6300 Blair Hill Lane, Suite 301 Baltimore Maryland 21209 410-664-0700 dbonhomme@mjminnovations.com
Transportation Software Mercer Technologies Firm Garrett Mercer 1501 E. 15th Ave # 115 Gary Indiana 46402 2198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Transportation Software Seon Systems Sales Inc. Andrew Scott 111 - 3B Burbidge Street Coquitlam Washington V3K 7B2 6047102507 atscottvan@gmail.com
Transportation Software Transfinder Bridget Moore 440 State Street Schenectady New York 12305 5183773609 marketing@transfinder.com
Transportation Software SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711-3258 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Transportation Software Tyler Technologies, Inc Jennifer Korszun 11 Cornell Road Latham New York 12110 518-533-1848 jennifer.korszun@tylertech.com
Transportation Software 3D E-Consulting Group Dale Dorsey 1251 N Eddy St South Bend Indiana 46617 5743037051 dale@3dezr.com
Transportation Software 3D E-Consulting Group Dale Dorsey 1251 N Eddy St South Bend Indiana 46617 5743037051 dale@3dezr.com
Transportation Software Transfinder Joe Rossi 88 Miller Rd Latham New York 12110 5187238000 Jrossi@transfinder.com
Transportation Software vCloud Tech Inc. Shawn Reeds 609 Deep Valley Drive Suite 200 Rolling Hills Estates California 90274 3232844300 sreeds@vcloudtech.com
Transportation Software Visualinfomedia siva kumar 5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st Street Coimbatore Texas 641029 13474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Transportation Software Ecolane Ecolane 940 West Valley Road Wayne Pennsylvania 19087 6103120033 barbara.smith@ecolane.com
Transportation Software HBSS Connect Corp. Himanshu Bhatnagar 1075 Westford St. Lowell Massachusetts 01851 978-379-0010 kdc@hbssonline.com
Transportation Software Gtechna USA Corp. Pierre Lamoureux 2429 Military Rd. suite 3, Buffalo, NY 14304 Buffalo New York 13304 866 483-2462 pierre.lamoureux@gtechna.com
Transportation Software HBSS Connect Corp Maureen Gage 1075 Westford St Lowell Massachusetts 01851 9783790010 mgage@hbssweb.com
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